State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-141 Revised August 8, 2011

 Submit 1 Copy to appropriate District Office in accordance with 19.15.29 NMAC.

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe. NM 87505

					inta i v	<u>,</u>					_		
			Rele	ease Notific	ation	n and Co	orrective A	ction		_			
NABI	e12-le5	4732	OPERATOR Initial				al Report		Final Report				
							Contaci Leslie Garvis						
Facility Nar		Facility Type Tank Battery											
Surface Ow	ner BLM		BLM API No. 30-015-38373										
Junace Ow				Mineral C									
						N OF RE							
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	Feet from the	North	South Line	Feet from the	East/V	Vest Line	County			
M 13 17S 30E 1219' So						ith 54' West Eddy							
<u></u>			โя	titude		Longitud	le						
						OF REL							
Type of Rele	asc Oil/Wat	er			/ 3 BW	Volume I	Recovered	0	BO/ 0 BW				
Source of Re						Date and Hour of Occurrence Date and Hour of Discovery 4/23/16 1000							
Was Immediate Notice Given?							If YES, To Whom? BLM - S. Tucker, OCD - H. Patterson						
By Whom? J	ohnny Titsw					Date and Hour 4/23/16 1005 & 1010							
Was a Watercourse Reached?						If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercourse.							
		L	Yes 🛛	J No									
If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*									NMC		_		
N/A										ARTESIA D	SERI	ATION	
											ISTRIC	T	
										MAY 02	2010		
		em and Reme									2010		
Poly flowline	intrad pe	fore the header	. Line was i	repair and returned	io servio	ê.			1	RECEN			
{								•	MAY 0 2 RECEIV	ED			
				<u> </u>									
Describe Are 30' x 50' area	a Affected in pasture w	and Cleanup / /as affected as :	Action Tak well as 10	cen.* x 10' overspray are	a on the	oad. Area will l	se remediated to re	aulatory s	standards.				
							<u> </u>				0.00		
I hereby certi	ly that the	information gi	ven above	e is true and comp nd/or file certain r	dete to t	he best of my	knowledge and u	understar crive acti	nd that pur	suant to NM	IOUD I	rules and	
nublic health	or the envi	moment The	o report a	ce of a C-141 repo	cicase n	e NMOCD m	arked as "Final 8	teport" d	oes not rel	ieve the one	sator o	f liability	
should their of	operations t	ave failed to a	adeouately	investigate and r	emediat	e contaminali	ion that pose a thi	reat to gr	ound wate	r. surface w	ater, hi	uman health	
or the environ	nmeni. In a	iddition, NMC	CD accep	mance of a C-141	report d	locs not reliev	e the operator of	responsi	bility for c	ompliance	with an	iy other	
federal, state	or locaria	ws and/or regi	ulations.		·								
Signature: Jestic Saret							<u>OIL CON</u>	SERV	<u>A LION</u>	DIVISI	<u> </u>		
									- i 1 -				
							Approved by Environmental Specialist						
Printed Nam	e:								you				
Title: Regulatory Coordinator							1e: 5/5/10		Expiration	Date: N/	<u>+</u>		
						Conditions of Approval: Remediation per O.C.D. Rules & Guidalina& [] SUBMIT REMEDIATION PROPOSAL NO							
Date: 5/2/16			Phone	817-583-8730		SUBMIT	REMEDIATIC	DN PH	UPUSA				
* Attach Addi	tional She	ets If Necess	ary			LATER T	HAN:	4 3 1	110-	,	2R	P-3675	
								Ч					

Patterson, Heather, EMNRD

From:	Leslie Garvis <lgarvis@burnettoil.com></lgarvis@burnettoil.com>		
Sent:	Monday, May 02, 2016 2:39 PM		
То:	stucker@blm.gov		
Cc:	Patterson, Heather, EMNRD; Walter Glasgow; Brady Sullivan; Johnny Titsworth; Kyle		
	Adams; Charlie Smitherman		
Subject:	Initial C-141 for Release at the Stevens B Tank Batter API# 30-015-38373		
Attachments:	2016.05.02 SA TB Initial C-141.pdf		

Shelly,

Attached you will find the initial C-141 for the release at the Stevens B Tank Battery on 4/23/15. This release was under 5 barrels but it did leave the pad and flow into the nearby pasture.

If you have any questions or need any additional information, you can contact me at 817-583-8730 or Johnny Titsworth at 432-425-2891.

Thank you

LESLIE M. GARVIS REGULATORY COORDINATOR

BURNETT OIL CO., INC. BURNETT PLAZA-SUITE 1500 801 CHERRY STREET - UNIT #9 FORT WORTH, TX 76102-6881 DIRECT LINE: 817.583.8730 MOBILE: 713.819.4371 FAX: (817) 332-2438 EMAIL: LGARVIS@BURNETTOIL.COM

This message is intended only for the person(s) to which it is addressed and may contain privileged, confidential and/or insider information. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by replying to the message and deleting it from your computer. Any disclosure, copying, distribution, or the taking of any action concerning the contents of this message and any attachment(s) by anyone other than the named recipient(s) is strictly prohibited.